RABBIT AWARDS

Show Date: Sunday, July 18 Time: 12:00 noon

Superintendent: Amber Ostlund

Asst. Supt.: Stephanie Parman & Cherry Brown

Trophies will be presented at the
Awards Program on Saturday afternoon.

Please Print Neatly.

CLASS

300
301
302
303
304
305
307

307

371
371

372
372

Human Interest Story Ideas

AWARD
Pee Wee | Showman

Pee Wee Il Showman

Young | Showman

Young Il Showman

Junior Showman

Senior Showman

Grand Champion Market Pen of
Rabbits

Reserve Grand Champion Pen of
Rabbits
Grand Champion Commerical Rabbit

Reserve Grand Champion
Commerical Rabbit
Grand Champion Fancy Rabbit

Reserve Grand Champion Fancy
Rabbit

Van Buren Youth Fair

2021

NAME 4-H CLUB TOWN
Blake Saidla Porter Busy Fingers Mattawan
Isaac King Almena Happy Helpers Kalamazoo
Leah Ostlund Porter Busy Fingers Schoolcraft
Owen Hamre Almena Happy Helpers Lawrence
Makayla King Almena Happy Helpers Kalamazoo
Rebecca Brown Almena Happy Helpers Paw Paw
Brett Clauser FFA Decatur
Rebecca Brown Almena Happy Helpers Paw Paw
Owen Hamre Almena Happy Helpers Lawrence
Yvonne Gillan Young Explorers Covert

Almena Happy Helpers Kalamazoo

Makayla King

Leah Ostlund

Porter Busy Fingers

Schoolcraft

Please return completed form to the 4-H Office. Thank you.






