RABBIT AWARDS

Show Date: Sunday, July 18 Time: 12:00 noon

Superintendent: Amber Ostlund

Asst. Supt.: Stephanie Parman & Cherry Brown

Trophies will be presented at the Awards Program on Saturday afternoon.

Van Buren Youth Fair 2021

Please Print Neatly.

CLASS	AWARD	NAME	4-H CLUB	TOWN
300	Pee Wee I Showman	Blake Saidla Porter Busy Fingers		Mattawan
301	Pee Wee II Showman	Isaac King	Almena Happy Helpers	Kalamazoo
302	Young I Showman	Leah Ostlund	Porter Busy Fingers	Schoolcraft
303	Young II Showman	Owen Hamre	Almena Happy Helpers	Lawrence
304	Junior Showman	Makayla King	Almena Happy Helpers	Kalamazoo
305	Senior Showman	Rebecca Brown	Almena Happy Helpers	Paw Paw
307	Grand Champion Market Pen of Rabbits	Brett Clauser	FFA	Decatur
307	Reserve Grand Champion Pen of Rabbits	Rebecca Brown	Almena Happy Helpers	Paw Paw
371	Grand Champion Commerical Rabbit	Owen Hamre	Almena Happy Helpers	Lawrence
371	Reserve Grand Champion Commerical Rabbit	Yvonne Gillan Young Explorers		Covert
372	Grand Champion Fancy Rabbit	Makayla King	Almena Happy Helpers	Kalamazoo
372	Reserve Grand Champion Fancy Rabbit	Leah Ostlund	Porter Busy Fingers	Schoolcraft

Human Interest Story Ideas_